RECEIPTS

Precept

100 + club
Bank Interest
VAT Return
Donations
Grants

PAYMENTS

Subscriptions
Insurance

Election Costs
Meeting room
s137 - £7? per LGE
5142

Grass Cutting and Village Maintenance
Village Hall

Clerks Expenses
Clerks Salary

100+ Club Prizes
Administration
VAT

Total Receipts

Less total Payments

Net surplus/-deficit
Add balance b/f from 31/03/2018

Balance at 31/03/2018

Presented to Council

31/03/2018

2,400.00
1,646.18

0.00

317.37
0.00
0.00

4,363.55

166.39
304.07
0.00
98.00
0.00
0.00
678.33
0.00
241.47
940.00
1,430.83
235.00
321.04
25.00

4,440.13

4,363.55

4,440.13

-76.58
5,183.33

5,106.75

BRANDESTON PARISH COUNCIL
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS ENDING 31/03/2019

RECEIPTS

Precept

100 + club
Bank Interest
VAT Return
Donations
Grants

PAYMENTS

Subscriptions
Insurance

Election Costs

Meeting room

s137

5142

Grass Cutting and Village Maintenance
Village Hall

Clerks Expenses

Clerks Salary

100+ Club Prizes + Exp.
Administration

VAT

Donations

Total Receipts

Less total Payments

Net surplus/-deficit
Add balance b/f from 31/3/2018

Balance at 31/03/2019
PC Account includes reserve of 1000.00

Signed :uk,/
Dated: Z}ih“ﬁ .
Minute & {tQLO{'SCC;

3,000.00
1,236.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
1,000.00

5,276.00

206.88
243.30
0.00
121.00

0

0

701.56
1,000.00
124.99
1,380.00
2,090.00
98.00
521.20
0.00

6,486.93
5,276.00

5,276.00
6,486.93

-1,210.93

5,106.75

3,895.82
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5,106.75

2,561.29
1,334.53
3,895.82

3,895.82
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Payes Statutory Power  Date Chague no, Minute No. Club _| Interest) Retumn Hall + Bx) turg| _Audit
ance b/f at 01/04/2017 PC Account 00186686 | £2,918.22
Balance b/f at 01/04/2017 100+ Account 30469599 I £2,188.53
Lottery Ticket 1 018 £12.00
Precept 27/04/20: £1,500.00
Suffollc Preservation Soclet LGA 1972 5 143 08/05/2018 100429 _11-1819/8b £30.00
Brandeston VH (cheque destroyed} 08/05/20. 0431
SALC - Clerks Membership 18/19 LGA 1972 5 143 08/05/2018 )0430 _11-1819/8a £136.8f
SALC - Clerks Networking Da LGA 1972 5 143 08/05/2018 1-1819/8a £3.00 .n.u,mu
-Woods - salary (cancelled) 08/05/2018
1 Mitson-Woods - safa LGA 1972 5112 10/07/2018 £180.00
Mitson-Woods - relmiburse McFee LGA 1972 5112 10/07/2018] 100434 £88.99
1M Mitson-Woods - salary LGA 1972 811, /Q7/2018] 100435 [2-1819/6 £150.00
Brandeston VH Invoices/APM and meetings 18/19 |LGA 1672 si1 / s_mam.m_ 100436 1819/8e £171.00
M Mitson-Woods - 100+ prizes Jul, Aug, Sept Gambling Act 2005 /07/2018] 100121 £105.00
Action Play and Lelsure LG (Misc Prv) Act '76/12/08/2018] 100437 £1,000.00 £500.
Action Play and Lelsure LG (Misc Prv) Act '76]12/08/2018] 100122 £1,500.00
[ Mitson-Woods - 100+ prizes Oct/Noy Gambling Act 2005 |11/09/2018] 100123 £70.00
M Mitson-Woods - s /) LGA 1972 5112 11/09/2018] 100438 £180.00
LGA 1872 5112 11/09/2018] 100439 £40,00]
CAS - Insurance 2018/19 LGA 168725112~ [11/09/2018( 100440 £243.30
nd Reqgistry cancelied LGA 1672 6124 13/09/2018| 100441
128/09/20; £1,500.00,
11/10/20 £1,000.00
LGA 1672 8124 02/11/20. 1
War Mem (L A, Ps)Act]13/11/20. 10044:
LGA 1972 5112 /11/20: i
LGA 1972 /11/20: 0044
LGA 1972 5112 /11/20: 0044 £270.00
Gambling Act 2005 3f11/20: 00129 £185.00
Gambling Act 2005 3/11/2018] 100125 £20.00
13/11/201 100126
Gambling Act 2005 |08/01/2019] 100127 £105.
LGA 1972 5112 108/01/2013] 100448 | £98.00] £19.80
SALC - Internal Audit 17/18 LGA 1972 5112 08/01/2019] 100447 £240.00
P Kirton - $ID padiock LGUR Act 1897530 |08/01/2019] 100442 £21.55
Si Gambling Act 2005 101/02/2019 10.00
3 ias 100+ ticket Gambling Act 2005 |04/03/201! 12,00
oods - sal LGA 1972 5112 12/03/201! 100450 £360.00
-Woods - 100+ prizes A Gambling Act 2005 112/03/2039] 100128 £105.00]
|H_Buckingham refund from HMLR 2019 £40.00
D0+ Club ticket sales Incoma - cas| Gambll 05 13/03/2019 204,00
100+ Club ticket sales Income - cheques Gambll t 2005 3/03/20; 468,00
100+ Club SOs Gambling Act 2005 |29/03, Na_fu_ 530.00
Sulr Totals 0.00 3,000.00 1,236.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 1,000.00 20688 121.00 243.30 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 701,56 _124.59 1,380.00 2,090.00 98,00 521.20




